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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

121 60 85 121 58 56 563 18 2
140 21 100 55 45 100 4018 3
83 125 81 92 120 1203 15 2

140140 60 100 41 20 201 16 3
41 121140 84 79 36 361 16 2

14.68


29

70

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 40 59 40 135 59 7318 1
60 85 121 92 123 20 202 17 2

125 33 28 85 60 17015 1
41 100 60 120 77 10315 2
85 100 57 30 137 80 1218 2

9.61




25

87

STUART
WHITE
OXF

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 100 45 99 60 60 9618 1
140 60 45 140112 4 42 17 3
85 100140 92 44 20 12 6 224 2
58 100 85 45 125 40 38 1021 2

137100 42 65 137 20 201 16 3
85 60 99 100 15712 1

14.31




25

38

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 58 81 100137 44 442 17 2
60 62 58 96 140 55 3018 1

100 41 81 84 59 29 51 56 562 23 1
58 140 24 57 58 92 52 20 201 22 1

140134140 78 1 815 3
100140 85 100 76 762 14 3

13.71


27

23

MICHAEL
BURGOINE
OXF

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 60 85 83 100 5318 1
140140 26 26 99 30 30 1021 2
100 41 81 100 97 42 4018 2
45 82 41 60 60 43 60 11021

5.80


22

96

ALAN
CURRIVAN
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 60 40 60 40 137 24 243 21 2
60 125100 60 41 96 19 192 20 2
45 100100100 82 34 40 401 19 3
55 60 80 81 140 45 40 401 19 1

9.42




25

37

PREBEN
KRABBEN
OXF

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 41 180100 40 403 15 3+1
140 95 134 82 30 2015 2
180 47 60 138 76 763 15 2+1
97 60 134100 58 5215 2

100100 99 145 17 40 403 18 3
127 84 41 100 65 8415 2
87 134 85 40 136 19 192 17 2

20.88




30

46

DAVE
SOLLY
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 60 45 140 17112 1
140100 81 140 24 16 161 16 3
41 41 98 85 23612
81 29 95 140100 56 562 17 2
80 76 81 44 100 12015 1
60 44 140 97 140 20 201 16 2
85 140 85 85 36 7015 1

12.80


28

25

DENNIS
SMITH
OXF

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140100100 81 80 802 14 3
140 57 100140 64 643 15 3
100 60 100100 81 60 602 17 3
180 57 44 42 130 32 1618 2+1
140 41 100 85 135 1353 15 3

17.05


31

51

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 100 97 41 140 9515 2
100 81 78 95 14712 1
140 61 92 41 82 37 4818 1
59 60 100140 45 97 972 17 2

100140 55 24 100 8215 3

10.60




27

70

KEVIN
LOWE
OXF

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 25 43 100 41 100 61 31 313 24 3
55 85 45 81 100 13515 1
41 41 140140 47 9215 2
60 60 46 45 100125 65 652 20 2
81 100180100 40 401 13 3+1

135 85 81 180 20 201 13 2+1

16.00




27

79

SCOTT
LAWRIE
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
4

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 58 85 180 30 27 1621 1+1
85 40 100180 31 65 652 17 2+1

180 85 60 140 36 361 13 2+1
140 20 60 45 45 57 94 4021 1
140 11 85 55 21012 1
140 85 76 40 45 11515 1

12.00


26

52

ADE
LARNER
OXF

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 Sets
2
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 85 80 125 31 40 401 16 2
100 95 58 60 14 134 40 402 20 2
95 85 140100 56 25 252 17 2
81 140 60 60 100 0 6018 2

100 60 133140 0 28 40 402 20 3

13.52


26

87

MICHAEL
PEEL
ESS

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

21 95 140 40 60 88 5718 1
83 100 60 100 98 50 1018 2

100100 45 60 60 29 10718 2
86 140 89 140 28 18 183 18 2
41 58 59 100 45 82 60 5621 1

9.20




24

46

NICK
COBB
OXF

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

44 85 180100 46 46 462 17 2+1
66 60 60 100100 75 4018 2

100 60 140 60 90 19 32 323 21 2
99 40 41 140 85 88 0 6 0 227 1
59 100 85 85 140 32 321 16 2

100100 60 57 18412 2
58 100 60 80 47 60 40 5621 1

14.00




24

43

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

57 85 57 132 80 9015 1
46 140 80 95 82 38 20 201 19 1
60 87 40 95 97 25 9718
44 57 140140 80 35 0 1 0 4 43 30 2
55 44 76 42 125 15915 1
96 180 28 140 57 572 14 2+1
45 140 41 40 65 80 90 902 20 1

11.37


24

13

STUART
DUTTON
OXF

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 70 55 95 97 2418 1
41 100 38 95 60 60 107 1073 21 2

140 60 45 74 60 37 25 6021 1
100 60 44 100140 5715 3
30 100 60 60 100 15115 2

9.87


24

59

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 58 54 136 45 60 107 1073 21 2
60 60 40 81 100100 6018 2

100100 26 81 85 40 49 20 202 23 2
90 140 99 45 127 1273 15 2
96 80 125140 20 40 403 18 2

11.75




25

74

TERRY
DAVIS
OXF

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140100139 30 32 321 16 3
96 140105 78 66 12 4 41 19 2

140140 60 83 38 20 20 201 19 2
97 100140 94 70 703 15 2

11.44




29

04

PHILLIP
BREWSTER
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 40 60 100 27 22915 1
60 125 45 30 60 85 42 5421 1
85 60 100 60 85 85 2618 1
97 45 140 45 134 4015 2

5.99


23

99

LEE
RUSSELL
OXF

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 85 100 45 45 70 5618 2
140 11 60 95 96 99 993 18 1
100100 60 140 61 40 402 17 3
45 100100100134 11 0 0 1124 4

125 95 55 140 86 863 15 2
100100 60 97 132 12 121 16 3

17.11


27

21

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 31 78 180100 52 32 322 20 2+1
180 40 85 30 130 3615 2+1
57 101100 95 58 50 4018 2
81 140125 45 58 12 20 20 202 23 2
47 45 57 59 100 19315 1

135100 96 58 56 5615 2

13.91




25

29

PETER
HALL
OXF

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 40 95 75 100 64 32 323 21 1
55 100123 45 45 13315 2

100 60 58 45 100 84 5418 2
180140140 41 413 12 3+1
41 140125 45 98 5215 2

120 60 85 121115 1153 15 3
123100100100 26 52 523 18 4

20.27




28

67

JAMIE
ROBINSON
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9 10
X

11
X

12
X

Sets
8

 OP:  Essex MA - Steve Johnson 31.51 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 40 95 58 55 140 5518 1
100 99 58 95 117 32 322 17 2
100140 57 43 65 96 962 17 2
99 81 140 93 8812 1
60 81 134 99 127 1273 15 2
60 60 125100140 1615 3
66 100 60 45 140 9015 2

16.03


29

89

JON
JUKES
OXF

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9
X

10 11 12 Sets
4

 OP:  Oxfordshire MA - Michael Burgoine 27.23 * 
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Essex MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Wayne Gleed W 4 1 29.70 14.68 2465 83 8 4 0 12+0
Eddie Gosling L 2 4 25.38 14.31 2741 108 9 3 0 12+0
Alan Currivan L 0 4 22.96 5.80 1791 78 3 2 0 5+0
Dave Solly W 4 3 30.46 20.88 3351 110 11 3 2 16+2
Steve Johnson W 4 1 31.51 17.05 2489 79 9 4 1 14+1
Scott Lawrie W 4 2 27.79 16.00 2779 100 9 2 2 13+2
Michael Peel W 4 1 26.87 13.52 2445 91 7 4 0 11+0
Phillip Halls L 3 4 24.43 14.00 3225 132 8 3 1 12+1
Barry Adlam L 1 4 24.59 9.87 2213 90 7 2 0 9+0
Phillip Brewster W 4 0 29.04 11.44 2004 69 4 5 0 9+0
Darren Peetoom W 4 2 27.21 17.11 2939 108 12 3 0 15+0
Jamie Robinson W 4 3 28.67 20.27 3268 114 13 3 1 17+1
TOTALS W 38 29 27.29 - 31710 1162 100 38 7 145+7

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Oxfordshire MA
Stuart White L 1 4 25.87 9.61 2147 83 8 0 0 8+0
Michael Burgoine W 4 2 27.23 13.71 2968 109 6 5 0 11+0
Preben Krabben W 4 0 25.37 9.42 2004 79 6 2 0 8+0
Dennis Smith L 3 4 28.25 12.80 2910 103 3 7 0 10+0
Kevin Lowe L 1 4 27.70 10.60 2133 77 5 4 0 9+0
Ade Larner L 2 4 26.52 12.00 2625 99 1 4 3 8+3
Nick Cobb L 1 4 24.46 9.20 2275 93 5 3 0 8+0
Stuart Dutton W 4 3 24.13 11.37 3161 131 2 5 1 8+1
Terry Davis W 4 1 25.74 11.75 2445 95 8 2 0 10+0
Lee Russell L 0 4 23.99 5.99 1655 69 4 1 0 5+0
Peter Hall L 2 4 25.29 13.91 2681 106 8 1 2 11+2
Jon Jukes L 3 4 29.89 16.03 3258 109 8 5 0 13+0
TOTALS L 29 38 26.25 - 30262 1153 64 39 6 109+6

Darts for Windows 2.8.4.1 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2012 Page 3 - Sunday 02.12.2012


